
* DENDERVALLEI VLB-HEN-ANT * NOYON             09-06-24 * Los  : 07.30             S:0571 * 
*                          * 417 OU+JA                  * Basis: 180000            P:   1 * 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  PL     TOT NAAM                  GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR  MIEZ  POEL  SPEC BELL  AS2  OS2 RAKE   L1   L2   L3  KRA SCH BON

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   1         PLATTEAU A-T.         ST.K.LOM   1 12  1  165817 BE2010866-21 09.33470 1339.5745        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   2         VAN ROY KOEN          ASSE       1 16  3  172462 BE2090680-22 09.39327 1331.2903        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   2         VAN ROY KOEN          ASSE       1 16  8       2 BE2090617-22 09.39327 1331.2903        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   4         CAUDRON SYLVAIN       MERCHTEM   1 11  8  179218 BE2022106-22 09.45270 1323.1303        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   5         VAN DE VELDE STEFAN   MAZENZEL   1  8  7  173760 BE2107112-23 09.41460 1318.6947        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   6         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 44 37  187777 BE6177722-23 09.52310 1317.5792        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   7         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 44  1       2 BE6211971-22 09.52480 1314.9650        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   8         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 44 36       3 BE6177907-23 09.52500 1314.6581        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   9         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 44 11       4 BE6211932-22 09.52510 1314.5047        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  10         PLATTEAU A-T.         ST.K.LOM   1 12  2       2 BE2012051-22 09.36160 1313.2286        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  11         VAN ROY KOEN          ASSE       1 16 11       3 BE2090743-22 09.41227 1312.7126        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  12         LIMBOURG CHARLES      MERCHTEM   1 12 11  179411 BE2095101-23 09.46420 1312.4433        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  13   13.25 VAN ROY KOEN          ASSE       1 16  1       4 BE2090707-22 09.41267 1312.0469 8    450   225   075  075    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   - 500

  14         SMET FRANK            BORNEM    11 11  2  189466 BE6208389-17 09.54280 1311.4859        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  15         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 44 20       5 BE6177749-23 09.53170 1310.5293        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  16         PLATTEAUX JOHAN       SINT-AMA  11  8  4  185342 BE2027229-21 09.51330 1309.3748        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  17         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 44 24       6 BE6177756-23 09.53270 1309.0066        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  18         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 44  2       7 BE6063473-21 09.53280 1308.8546        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  19         VAN ROY KOEN          ASSE       1 16 14       5 BE2090760-22 09.41527 1307.7357        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  20         VAN ROY KOEN          ASSE       1 16  2       6 BE2090802-22 09.41597 1306.5798        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  21         VAN ROY KOEN          ASSE       1 16 16       7 BE2025025-21 09.42067 1305.4260        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  22         SMET FRANK            BORNEM    11 11  6       2 BE6177290-23 09.55150 1304.4131        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  23         VAN DE MOORTEL J&J    LONDERZE   8 13  9  186211 BE2102726-23 09.52500 1303.6943        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  24         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 44 39       8 BE6177767-23 09.54050 1303.2527        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  25         VAN DE VELDE STEFAN   MAZENZEL   1  8  1       2 BE2107126-23 09.43200 1303.2000        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  26         VAN DEN BLOCK KELLY   KONINGSL   1  4  2  177036 BE2054337-22 09.46140 1299.5057        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  27         BEECKMANS HUYGH       LENNIK     1 27  1  162583 BE2015467-22 09.35120 1298.5863        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  28         BEECKMANS HUYGH       LENNIK     1 27 23       2 BE2062777-23 09.35170 1297.7225        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  29         VRIJDERS DANIEL       MERCHTEM   1 16  2  179652 BE2087370-20 09.48360 1296.1905        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  30         VAN DE MOORTEL J&J    LONDERZE   8 13  4       2 BE2102770-23 09.53420 1295.8316        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  31         VAN ROY KOEN          ASSE       1 16  6       8 BE4175153-21 09.43067 1295.6190        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  32         PLATTEAU A-T.         ST.K.LOM   1 12 10       3 BE2063584-23 09.38020 1295.1080        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  33         PLATTEAUX JOHAN       SINT-AMA  11  8  8       2 BE6177905-23 09.53090 1294.7398        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  34         PLATTEAUX JOHAN       SINT-AMA  11  8  6       3 BE6177923-23 09.53110 1294.4384        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  35         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 44 29       9 BE6177754-23 09.55080 1293.8241        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  36         PLATTEAU A-T.         ST.K.LOM   1 12 11       4 BE2063591-23 09.38140 1293.0881        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  37         VAN DE MOORTEL J&J    LONDERZE   8 13 13       3 BE2120688-23 09.54070 1292.0851        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  38         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 44 13      10 BE6064369-21 09.55330 1290.1202        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  39         VAN ROY KOEN          ASSE       1 16 12       9 BE2090713-22 09.43447 1289.4837        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  40         SMET FRANK            BORNEM    11 11  7       3 BE6177298-23 09.57040 1288.3001        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  41         VAN LAER STEFAAN      BORNEM    11  6  4  187477 BE6177112-23 09.55340 1287.9116        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  42         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 44 35      11 BE6177764-23 09.55560 1286.7314        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  43         PLATTEAU A-T.         ST.K.LOM   1 12  4       5 BE2063629-23 09.39000 1285.4031        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  44         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 44 18      12 BE6211939-22 09.56060 1285.2635        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  45         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 44 16      13 BE6211905-22 09.56110 1284.5308        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  46         PINTENS JAN           BREENDON   1  6  3  188313 BE6044415-23 09.56407 1283.8501        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  47         VERTESSEN ROBERT      BREENDON   1  9  1  187978 BE6045047-23 09.56310 1282.9803        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  48         LENAERTS PAUL         PUURS     11  8  4  190463 BE6177852-23 09.58290 1282.7231        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  49         VAN ROY KOEN          ASSE       1 16  7      10 BE2026105-21 09.44297 1282.2930        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  50         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 44 41      14 BE6177753-23 09.56400 1280.2977        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  51         VRIJDERS DANIEL       MERCHTEM   1 16  9       2 BE2104819-23 09.50230 1279.7246        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  52         VAN ROY KOEN          ASSE       1 16  5      11 BE2090720-22 09.44537 1278.4907        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  53         VRIJDERS DANIEL       MERCHTEM   1 16  3       3 BE2087371-20 09.50390 1277.2983        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  54         DE VELDER EDDY        WOLVERTE   1  7  4  181357 BE2107806-23 09.52040 1276.5626        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  55         VAN HUYNEGEM G.       BRUSSEGE   1 17  3  174600 BE2058704-23 09.46490 1276.1603        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  56         PLATTEAU A-T.         ST.K.LOM   1 12  3       6 BE2010986-21 09.39580 1275.8425        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  57         LENAERTS PAUL         PUURS     11  8  6       2 BE6177855-23 09.59310 1273.8580        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  58         PINTENS JAN           BREENDON   1  6  6       2 BE6044410-23 09.57527 1273.4320        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  59         D'HAESELEER JOZEF     HEKELGEM   7  9  1  169372 BE2046805-22 09.43030 1272.9951        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  60         VAN DEN EYNDE LOUIS   BRUSSEGE   1 10  8  175344 BE2065217-23 09.47470 1272.6067        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  61         DE LAUW MICHEL        BORNEM    11  5  1  186510 BE6177206-23 09.56351 1272.3676        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  62         VAN ROY KOEN          ASSE       1 16 15      12 BE2090746-22 09.45327 1272.3597        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -



* DENDERVALLEI VLB-HEN-ANT * NOYON             09-06-24 * Los  : 07.30             S:0571 * 
*                          * 417 OU+JA                  * Basis: 180000            P:   2 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  PL     TOT NAAM                  GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR  MIEZ  POEL  SPEC BELL  AS2  OS2 RAKE   L1   L2   L3  KRA SCH BON

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  63         BEECKMANS HUYGH       LENNIK     1 27 11       3 BE2062782-23 09.37480 1272.1674        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  63         BEECKMANS HUYGH       LENNIK     1 27 14       4 BE2062735-23 09.37480 1272.1674        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  65         BEECKMANS HUYGH       LENNIK     1 27 27       5 BE2062836-23 09.37490 1272.0016        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  66         VASTENAVONDT JAN      ESSENE     1  8  7  168497 BE2101666-23 09.42280 1271.9955        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  67         BEECKMANS HUYGH       LENNIK     1 27 10       6 BE2062731-23 09.37520 1271.5042        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  68         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 44 15      15 BE6211927-22 09.57410 1271.4840        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  69         BEECKMANS HUYGH       LENNIK     1 27 21       7 BE2062802-23 09.37530 1271.3385        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  70         PLATTEAU A-T.         ST.K.LOM   1 12  6       7 BE2063608-23 09.40260 1271.2778        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  71         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 44 12      16 BE6154010-19 09.57450 1270.9103        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  72         CAUDRON SYLVAIN       MERCHTEM   1 11 10       2 BE2095266-23 09.51020 1270.7492        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  73         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE  MALDEREN   1 12  1  182223 BE4214567-19 09.53303 1269.8024        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  74         VAN DE MOORTEL J&J    LONDERZE   8 13  6       4 BE2115403-23 09.56490 1268.3233        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  75         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 44  4      17 BE6211929-22 09.58040 1268.1923        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  76         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 44 25      18 BE6177746-23 09.58060 1267.9068        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  77         VAN DEN EYNDE LOUIS   BRUSSEGE   1 10  1       2 BE2065236-23 09.48290 1266.1740        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  78         BEECKMANS HUYGH       LENNIK     1 27  9       8 BE2062726-23 09.38270 1265.7299        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  79         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 44 26      19 BE6177752-23 09.58270 1264.9175        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  80         FLIES MARC            PUURS     11  2  1  189843 BE6043820-23 10.00060 1264.7768        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  81         DE LAUW MICHEL        BORNEM    11  5  5       2 BE6177212-23 09.57301 1264.4603        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  82         VAN LAER STEFAAN      BORNEM    11  6  1       2 BE6192752-19 09.58180 1264.1740        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  83         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 44 23      20 BE6023537-23 09.58330 1264.0660        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  84         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 44 38      21 BE6177769-23 09.58350 1263.7824        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  85         LENAERTS PAUL         PUURS     11  8  3       3 BE6177338-23 10.00490 1262.8777        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  86         CAUDRON SYLVAIN       MERCHTEM   1 11  7       3 BE2022148-22 09.51550 1262.8397        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  87         VAN DEN BLOCK KELLY   KONINGSL   1  4  1       2 BE2094917-23 09.50160 1262.1388        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  88         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 44 43      22 BE6063439-21 09.58480 1261.9422        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  89         D'HAESELEER JOZEF     HEKELGEM   7  9  3       2 BE2088407-20 09.44130 1261.9297        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  90         VAN DEN BROECK JOZEF  MERCHTEM   1  6  3  178202 BE2096075-23 09.51157 1261.5029        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  91         BAUDEWIJNS STIJN      SCHEPDAA   1  4  1  165756 BE2010687-21 09.41240 1261.4612        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  92         D'HAESELEER JOZEF     HEKELGEM   7  9  2       3 BE2035519-21 09.44160 1261.4598        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  93         PLATTEAUX JOHAN       SINT-AMA  11  8  3       4 BE2027230-21 09.57110 1259.2594        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  94         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 44 10      23 BE6211938-22 09.59110 1258.6996        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  95         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 44  6      24 BE6063407-21 09.59130 1258.4184        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  96         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 44 31      25 BE6177759-23 09.59140 1258.2779        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  97         LIMBOURG CHARLES      MERCHTEM   1 12  1       2 BE2045421-21 09.52370 1257.9946        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  98         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE  MALDEREN   1 12 10       2 BE2103704-23 09.54533 1257.6789        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  99         PLATTEAU A-T.         ST.K.LOM   1 12  5       8 BE2063557-23 09.41510 1257.6185        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 100         LIMBOURG CHARLES      MERCHTEM   1 12  5       3 BE2021727-22 09.52420 1257.2600        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 101         VAN DEN EYNDE LOUIS   BRUSSEGE   1 10  9       3 BE2065121-23 09.49380 1255.7460        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 102         DE LAUW MICHEL        BORNEM    11  5  2       3 BE6177204-23 09.58391 1254.6782        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 103         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 44 14      26 BE6211918-22 09.59410 1254.4950        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 104         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 44  5      27 BE6211962-22 09.59430 1254.2157        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 105         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE  MALDEREN   1 12  5       3 BE2096230-23 09.55213 1253.6411        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 106         PLATTEAU A-T.         ST.K.LOM   1 12  7       9 BE2063623-23 09.42270 1251.9215        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 107         D'HAESELEER JOZEF     HEKELGEM   7  9  4       4 BE6045504-20 09.45180 1251.8256        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 108         CAUDRON SYLVAIN       MERCHTEM   1 11  4       4 BE2095224-23 09.53100 1251.8137        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 109         VAN ROY KOEN          ASSE       1 16 10      13 BE2025091-21 09.47477 1251.5839        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 110         VAN DE VELDE STEFAN   MAZENZEL   1  8  5       3 BE2107127-23 09.48510 1251.4224        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 111         VASTENAVONDT JAN      ESSENE     1  8  1       2 BE2092904-22 09.44390 1251.3702        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 112         PINTENS JAN           BREENDON   1  6  2       3 BE6044468-23 10.00297 1251.2907        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 113         VAN HUYNEGEM G.       BRUSSEGE   1 17  9       2 BE2058769-23 09.49330 1251.1645        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 114         DE VELDER EDDY        WOLVERTE   1  7  7       2 BE2081837-23 09.55040 1250.1631        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 115         VERTONGEN & ZOON      HUMBEEK    1 12  7  183367 BE2103056-23 09.56417 1249.9881        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 116         PLATTEAUX JOHAN       SINT-AMA  11  8  2       5 BE6064275-21 09.58170 1249.9179        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 117         VRIJDERS DANIEL       MERCHTEM   1 16 14       4 BE2104801-23 09.53480 1249.3185        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 118         BAUDEWIJNS STIJN      SCHEPDAA   1  4  4       2 BE4126981-21 09.42480 1248.1627        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 119         VAN WEZEMAEL ACHIEL   OPWIJK     1  8  4  176869 BE2068683-18 09.51460 1247.6064        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 120         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 44  8      28 BE6211960-22 10.00330 1247.2733        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 121         VAN WEZEMAEL ACHIEL   OPWIJK     1  8  2       2 BE2019510-20 09.51490 1247.1665        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 122         SMET FRANK            BORNEM    11 11 11       4 BE6177293-23 10.02000 1246.4868        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 123         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 44  7      29 BE6211916-22 10.00410 1246.1697        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 124         VAN DEN BLOCK KELLY   KONINGSL   1  4  4       3 BE2094959-23 09.52040 1246.1473        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 125         VAN DE MOORTEL J&J    LONDERZE   8 13  3       5 BE2102666-23 09.59260 1246.1142        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 126         VAN ROY KOEN          ASSE       1 16  4      14 BE2025183-21 09.48247 1246.0077        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 127         DE VELDER EDDY        WOLVERTE   1  7  2       3 BE2081812-23 09.55450 1244.3019        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 128         CAUDRON SYLVAIN       MERCHTEM   1 11  3       5 BE2095227-23 09.54020 1244.2814        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 129         VRIJDERS DANIEL       MERCHTEM   1 16  1       5 BE2087376-20 09.54240 1244.1274        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 130         VERTESSEN ROBERT      BREENDON   1  9  7       2 BE6045040-23 10.01070 1243.9263        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 131         PLATTEAU A-T.         ST.K.LOM   1 12  8      10 BE2012170-22 09.43270 1242.5403        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -



* DENDERVALLEI VLB-HEN-ANT * NOYON             09-06-24 * Los  : 07.30             S:0571 * 
*                          * 417 OU+JA                  * Basis: 180000            P:   3 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  PL     TOT NAAM                  GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR  MIEZ  POEL  SPEC BELL  AS2  OS2 RAKE   L1   L2   L3  KRA SCH BON

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 132         DE VELDER EDDY        WOLVERTE   1  7  3       4 BE2107850-23 09.55580 1242.4549        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 133         VRIJDERS DANIEL       MERCHTEM   1 16  8       6 BE2048825-21 09.54370 1242.2635        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 134         CAUDRON SYLVAIN       MERCHTEM   1 11  2       6 BE2022136-22 09.54200 1241.6952        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 135         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 44 28      30 BE6177748-23 10.01140 1241.6376        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 136         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE  MALDEREN   1 12  7       4 BE4034783-22 09.56553 1240.2732        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 137         VAN LAER KRISTOF      BORNEM    11  6  3  188159 BE6176985-23 10.01482 1239.4919        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 138         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 44  9      31 BE6064388-21 10.01330 1239.0432        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 139         VERTONGEN & ZOON      HUMBEEK    1 12  1       2 BE2103019-23 09.58047 1238.3108        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* DENDERVALLEI VLB-HEN-ANT * NOYON             09-06-24 * Los  : 07.30             S:0571 * 
*                          * 153 OUDE                   * Basis: 180000            P:   1 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75           1     2     3     4     5        0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00  8.00 12.00 20.00         KRA   SCH   BON       

----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- -----       

    1     0     0 BELLES    0     0     0     0     0 L1        1     1     1     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN    0     0     1 DIVERS

    0     0     0 AS2       0     0     0     0     0 L2        1     1     0     0     0 POELEN

    0     0     0 OS2       0     0     0     0     0 L3        1     0     0     0     0 SPECIA

    0     0     0 RAKEND * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk *  34 Deelnemers * KLACHTEN IN HET LOKAAL TOT WOENSDAG 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  PL     TOT NAAM                  GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR  MIEZ  POEL  SPEC BELL  AS2  OS2 RAKE   L1   L2   L3  KRA SCH BON

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   1         PLATTEAU A-T.         ST.K.LOM   1  4  1  165817 BE2010866-21 09.33470 1339.5745        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   2         VAN ROY KOEN          ASSE       1 16  3  172462 BE2090680-22 09.39327 1331.2903        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   2         VAN ROY KOEN          ASSE       1 16  8       2 BE2090617-22 09.39327 1331.2903        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   4         CAUDRON SYLVAIN       MERCHTEM   1  6  6  179218 BE2022106-22 09.45270 1323.1303        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   5         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 20  1  187777 BE6211971-22 09.52480 1314.9650        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   6         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 20 11       2 BE6211932-22 09.52510 1314.5047        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   7         PLATTEAU A-T.         ST.K.LOM   1  4  2       2 BE2012051-22 09.36160 1313.2286        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   8         VAN ROY KOEN          ASSE       1 16 11       3 BE2090743-22 09.41227 1312.7126        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   9   13.25 VAN ROY KOEN          ASSE       1 16  1       4 BE2090707-22 09.41267 1312.0469 8    450   225   075  075    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   - 500

  10         SMET FRANK            BORNEM    11  5  2  189466 BE6208389-17 09.54280 1311.4859        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  11         PLATTEAUX JOHAN       SINT-AMA  11  4  4  185342 BE2027229-21 09.51330 1309.3748        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  12         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 20  2       3 BE6063473-21 09.53280 1308.8546        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  13         VAN ROY KOEN          ASSE       1 16 14       5 BE2090760-22 09.41527 1307.7357        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  14         VAN ROY KOEN          ASSE       1 16  2       6 BE2090802-22 09.41597 1306.5798        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  15         VAN ROY KOEN          ASSE       1 16 16       7 BE2025025-21 09.42067 1305.4260        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  16         VAN DEN BLOCK KELLY   KONINGSL   1  1  1  177036 BE2054337-22 09.46140 1299.5057        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  17         BEECKMANS HUYGH       LENNIK     1  6  1  162583 BE2015467-22 09.35120 1298.5863        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  18         VRIJDERS DANIEL       MERCHTEM   1  9  2  179652 BE2087370-20 09.48360 1296.1905        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  19         VAN ROY KOEN          ASSE       1 16  6       8 BE4175153-21 09.43067 1295.6190        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  20         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 20 13       4 BE6064369-21 09.55330 1290.1202        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  21         VAN ROY KOEN          ASSE       1 16 12       9 BE2090713-22 09.43447 1289.4837        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  22         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 20 18       5 BE6211939-22 09.56060 1285.2635        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  23         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 20 16       6 BE6211905-22 09.56110 1284.5308        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  24         VAN ROY KOEN          ASSE       1 16  7      10 BE2026105-21 09.44297 1282.2930        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  25         VAN ROY KOEN          ASSE       1 16  5      11 BE2090720-22 09.44537 1278.4907        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  26         VRIJDERS DANIEL       MERCHTEM   1  9  3       2 BE2087371-20 09.50390 1277.2983        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  27         PLATTEAU A-T.         ST.K.LOM   1  4  3       3 BE2010986-21 09.39580 1275.8425        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  28         D'HAESELEER JOZEF     HEKELGEM   7  5  1  169372 BE2046805-22 09.43030 1272.9951        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  29         VAN ROY KOEN          ASSE       1 16 15      12 BE2090746-22 09.45327 1272.3597        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  30         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 20 15       7 BE6211927-22 09.57410 1271.4840        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  31         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 20 12       8 BE6154010-19 09.57450 1270.9103        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  32         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE  MALDEREN   1  7  1  182223 BE4214567-19 09.53303 1269.8024        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  33         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 20  4       9 BE6211929-22 09.58040 1268.1923        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  34         VAN LAER STEFAAN      BORNEM    11  3  1  187477 BE6192752-19 09.58180 1264.1740        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  35         CAUDRON SYLVAIN       MERCHTEM   1  6  5       2 BE2022148-22 09.51550 1262.8397        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  36         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 20 19      10 BE6063439-21 09.58480 1261.9422        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  37         D'HAESELEER JOZEF     HEKELGEM   7  5  3       2 BE2088407-20 09.44130 1261.9297        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  38         BAUDEWIJNS STIJN      SCHEPDAA   1  3  1  165756 BE2010687-21 09.41240 1261.4612        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  39         D'HAESELEER JOZEF     HEKELGEM   7  5  2       3 BE2035519-21 09.44160 1261.4598        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  40         PLATTEAUX JOHAN       SINT-AMA  11  4  3       2 BE2027230-21 09.57110 1259.2594        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  41         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 20 10      11 BE6211938-22 09.59110 1258.6996        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  42         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 20  6      12 BE6063407-21 09.59130 1258.4184        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  43         LIMBOURG CHARLES      MERCHTEM   1  6  1  179411 BE2045421-21 09.52370 1257.9946        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  44         LIMBOURG CHARLES      MERCHTEM   1  6  5       2 BE2021727-22 09.52420 1257.2600        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  45         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 20 14      13 BE6211918-22 09.59410 1254.4950        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  46         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 20  5      14 BE6211962-22 09.59430 1254.2157        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  47         D'HAESELEER JOZEF     HEKELGEM   7  5  4       4 BE6045504-20 09.45180 1251.8256        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  48         VAN ROY KOEN          ASSE       1 16 10      13 BE2025091-21 09.47477 1251.5839        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  49         VASTENAVONDT JAN      ESSENE     1  3  1  168497 BE2092904-22 09.44390 1251.3702        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  50         PLATTEAUX JOHAN       SINT-AMA  11  4  2       3 BE6064275-21 09.58170 1249.9179        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  51         BAUDEWIJNS STIJN      SCHEPDAA   1  3  3       2 BE4126981-21 09.42480 1248.1627        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* DENDERVALLEI VLB-HEN-ANT * NOYON             09-06-24 * Los  : 07.30             S:0571 * 
*                          * 264 JAARSE                 * Basis: 180000            P:   1 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75           1     2     3     4     5        0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00  8.00 12.00 20.00         KRA   SCH   BON       

----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- -----       

    0     0     0 BELLES    0     0     0     0     0 L1        0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN    0     0     0 DIVERS

    0     0     0 AS2       0     0     0     0     0 L2        0     0     0     0     0 POELEN

    0     0     0 OS2       0     0     0     0     0 L3        0     0     0     0     0 SPECIA

    0     0     0 RAKEND * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk *  38 Deelnemers * KLACHTEN IN HET LOKAAL TOT WOENSDAG 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  PL     TOT NAAM                  GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR  MIEZ  POEL  SPEC BELL  AS2  OS2 RAKE   L1   L2   L3  KRA SCH BON

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   1         VAN DE VELDE STEFAN   MAZENZEL   1  8  7  173760 BE2107112-23 09.41460 1318.6947        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   2         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 24 19  187777 BE6177722-23 09.52310 1317.5792        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   3         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 24 18       2 BE6177907-23 09.52500 1314.6581        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   4         LIMBOURG CHARLES      MERCHTEM   1  6  5  179411 BE2095101-23 09.46420 1312.4433        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   5         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 24  2       3 BE6177749-23 09.53170 1310.5293        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   6         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 24  6       4 BE6177756-23 09.53270 1309.0066        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   7         SMET FRANK            BORNEM    11  6  1  189466 BE6177290-23 09.55150 1304.4131        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   8         VAN DE MOORTEL J&J    LONDERZE   8 13  9  186211 BE2102726-23 09.52500 1303.6943        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   9         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 24 21       5 BE6177767-23 09.54050 1303.2527        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  10         VAN DE VELDE STEFAN   MAZENZEL   1  8  1       2 BE2107126-23 09.43200 1303.2000        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  11         BEECKMANS HUYGH       LENNIK     1 21 17  162583 BE2062777-23 09.35170 1297.7225        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  12         VAN DE MOORTEL J&J    LONDERZE   8 13  4       2 BE2102770-23 09.53420 1295.8316        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  13         PLATTEAU A-T.         ST.K.LOM   1  8  6  165817 BE2063584-23 09.38020 1295.1080        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  14         PLATTEAUX JOHAN       SINT-AMA  11  4  4  185342 BE6177905-23 09.53090 1294.7398        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  15         PLATTEAUX JOHAN       SINT-AMA  11  4  2       2 BE6177923-23 09.53110 1294.4384        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  16         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 24 11       6 BE6177754-23 09.55080 1293.8241        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  17         PLATTEAU A-T.         ST.K.LOM   1  8  7       2 BE2063591-23 09.38140 1293.0881        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  18         VAN DE MOORTEL J&J    LONDERZE   8 13 13       3 BE2120688-23 09.54070 1292.0851        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  19         SMET FRANK            BORNEM    11  6  2       2 BE6177298-23 09.57040 1288.3001        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  20         VAN LAER STEFAAN      BORNEM    11  3  1  187477 BE6177112-23 09.55340 1287.9116        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  21         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 24 17       7 BE6177764-23 09.55560 1286.7314        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  22         PLATTEAU A-T.         ST.K.LOM   1  8  1       3 BE2063629-23 09.39000 1285.4031        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  23         PINTENS JAN           BREENDON   1  5  2  188313 BE6044415-23 09.56407 1283.8501        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  24         VERTESSEN ROBERT      BREENDON   1  7  1  187978 BE6045047-23 09.56310 1282.9803        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  25         LENAERTS PAUL         PUURS     11  6  2  190463 BE6177852-23 09.58290 1282.7231        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  26         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 24 23       8 BE6177753-23 09.56400 1280.2977        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  27         VRIJDERS DANIEL       MERCHTEM   1  7  2  179652 BE2104819-23 09.50230 1279.7246        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  28         DE VELDER EDDY        WOLVERTE   1  6  3  181357 BE2107806-23 09.52040 1276.5626        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  29         VAN HUYNEGEM G.       BRUSSEGE   1 17  3  174600 BE2058704-23 09.46490 1276.1603        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  30         LENAERTS PAUL         PUURS     11  6  4       2 BE6177855-23 09.59310 1273.8580        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  31         PINTENS JAN           BREENDON   1  5  5       2 BE6044410-23 09.57527 1273.4320        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  32         VAN DEN EYNDE LOUIS   BRUSSEGE   1 10  8  175344 BE2065217-23 09.47470 1272.6067        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  33         DE LAUW MICHEL        BORNEM    11  5  1  186510 BE6177206-23 09.56351 1272.3676        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  34         BEECKMANS HUYGH       LENNIK     1 21  5       2 BE2062782-23 09.37480 1272.1674        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  34         BEECKMANS HUYGH       LENNIK     1 21  8       3 BE2062735-23 09.37480 1272.1674        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  36         BEECKMANS HUYGH       LENNIK     1 21 21       4 BE2062836-23 09.37490 1272.0016        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  37         VASTENAVONDT JAN      ESSENE     1  5  4  168497 BE2101666-23 09.42280 1271.9955        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  38         BEECKMANS HUYGH       LENNIK     1 21  4       5 BE2062731-23 09.37520 1271.5042        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  39         BEECKMANS HUYGH       LENNIK     1 21 15       6 BE2062802-23 09.37530 1271.3385        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  40         PLATTEAU A-T.         ST.K.LOM   1  8  3       4 BE2063608-23 09.40260 1271.2778        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  41         CAUDRON SYLVAIN       MERCHTEM   1  5  4  179218 BE2095266-23 09.51020 1270.7492        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  42         VAN DE MOORTEL J&J    LONDERZE   8 13  6       4 BE2115403-23 09.56490 1268.3233        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  43         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 24  7       9 BE6177746-23 09.58060 1267.9068        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  44         VAN DEN EYNDE LOUIS   BRUSSEGE   1 10  1       2 BE2065236-23 09.48290 1266.1740        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  45         BEECKMANS HUYGH       LENNIK     1 21  3       7 BE2062726-23 09.38270 1265.7299        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  46         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 24  8      10 BE6177752-23 09.58270 1264.9175        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  47         FLIES MARC            PUURS     11  2  1  189843 BE6043820-23 10.00060 1264.7768        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  48         DE LAUW MICHEL        BORNEM    11  5  5       2 BE6177212-23 09.57301 1264.4603        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  49         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 24  5      11 BE6023537-23 09.58330 1264.0660        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  50         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 24 20      12 BE6177769-23 09.58350 1263.7824        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  51         LENAERTS PAUL         PUURS     11  6  1       3 BE6177338-23 10.00490 1262.8777        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  52         VAN DEN BLOCK KELLY   KONINGSL   1  3  1  177036 BE2094917-23 09.50160 1262.1388        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  53         VAN DEN BROECK JOZEF  MERCHTEM   1  4  1  178202 BE2096075-23 09.51157 1261.5029        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  54         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 24 13      13 BE6177759-23 09.59140 1258.2779        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  55         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE  MALDEREN   1  5  3  182223 BE2103704-23 09.54533 1257.6789        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  56         PLATTEAU A-T.         ST.K.LOM   1  8  2       5 BE2063557-23 09.41510 1257.6185        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  57         VAN DEN EYNDE LOUIS   BRUSSEGE   1 10  9       3 BE2065121-23 09.49380 1255.7460        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  58         DE LAUW MICHEL        BORNEM    11  5  2       3 BE6177204-23 09.58391 1254.6782        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  59         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE  MALDEREN   1  5  1       2 BE2096230-23 09.55213 1253.6411        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  60         PLATTEAU A-T.         ST.K.LOM   1  8  4       6 BE2063623-23 09.42270 1251.9215        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  61         CAUDRON SYLVAIN       MERCHTEM   1  5  2       2 BE2095224-23 09.53100 1251.8137        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  62         VAN DE VELDE STEFAN   MAZENZEL   1  8  5       3 BE2107127-23 09.48510 1251.4224        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -



* DENDERVALLEI VLB-HEN-ANT * NOYON             09-06-24 * Los  : 07.30             S:0571 * 
*                          * 264 JAARSE                 * Basis: 180000            P:   2 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  PL     TOT NAAM                  GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR  MIEZ  POEL  SPEC BELL  AS2  OS2 RAKE   L1   L2   L3  KRA SCH BON

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  63         PINTENS JAN           BREENDON   1  5  1       3 BE6044468-23 10.00297 1251.2907        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  64         VAN HUYNEGEM G.       BRUSSEGE   1 17  9       2 BE2058769-23 09.49330 1251.1645        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  65         DE VELDER EDDY        WOLVERTE   1  6  6       2 BE2081837-23 09.55040 1250.1631        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  66         VERTONGEN & ZOON      HUMBEEK    1 12  7  183367 BE2103056-23 09.56417 1249.9881        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  67         VRIJDERS DANIEL       MERCHTEM   1  7  5       2 BE2104801-23 09.53480 1249.3185        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  68         SMET FRANK            BORNEM    11  6  6       3 BE6177293-23 10.02000 1246.4868        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  69         VAN DEN BLOCK KELLY   KONINGSL   1  3  3       2 BE2094959-23 09.52040 1246.1473        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  70         VAN DE MOORTEL J&J    LONDERZE   8 13  3       5 BE2102666-23 09.59260 1246.1142        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  71         DE VELDER EDDY        WOLVERTE   1  6  1       3 BE2081812-23 09.55450 1244.3019        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  72         CAUDRON SYLVAIN       MERCHTEM   1  5  1       3 BE2095227-23 09.54020 1244.2814        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  73         VERTESSEN ROBERT      BREENDON   1  7  5       2 BE6045040-23 10.01070 1243.9263        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  74         DE VELDER EDDY        WOLVERTE   1  6  2       4 BE2107850-23 09.55580 1242.4549        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  75         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 24 10      14 BE6177748-23 10.01140 1241.6376        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  76         VAN LAER KRISTOF      BORNEM    11  2  1  188159 BE6176985-23 10.01482 1239.4919        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  77         VERTONGEN & ZOON      HUMBEEK    1 12  1       2 BE2103019-23 09.58047 1238.3108        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  78         VAN DEN BROECK JOZEF  MERCHTEM   1  4  4       2 BE2096062-23 09.54037 1236.9842        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  79         LIMBOURG CHARLES      MERCHTEM   1  6  1       2 BE2095113-23 09.55070 1236.3225        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  80         D'HAESELEER JOZEF     HEKELGEM   7  4  1  169372 BE2098401-23 09.47030 1235.8409        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  81         VAN HUYNEGEM G.       BRUSSEGE   1 17 14       3 BE2058814-23 09.51300 1233.9223        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  82         VAN DE MOORTEL J&J    LONDERZE   8 13 12       6 BE2102671-23 10.01040 1232.6412        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  83         VAN DE VELDE STEFAN   MAZENZEL   1  8  6       4 BE2107103-23 09.51010 1232.1948        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  84         VERTONGEN & ZOON      HUMBEEK    1 12  4       3 BE2103027-23 09.58497 1232.0705        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  85         VAN DE VELDE STEFAN   MAZENZEL   1  8  4       5 BE2107116-23 09.51040 1231.7580        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  86         VAN DE VELDE STEFAN   MAZENZEL   1  8  3       6 BE2107108-23 09.51060 1231.4670        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  87         VAN DEN EYNDE LOUIS   BRUSSEGE   1 10  6       4 BE2065164-23 09.52290 1230.6281        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  88         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE  MALDEREN   1  5  2       3 BE2103729-23 09.58183 1228.7044        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* DENDERVALLEI VLB-HEN-ANT * NOYON             09-06-24 * Los  : 07.30             S:0571 * 
*                          * 103 JONGE                  * Basis: 180000            P:   1 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75           1     2     3     4     5        0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00  8.00 12.00 20.00         KRA   SCH   BON       

----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- -----       
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  PL     TOT NAAM                  GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR  MIEZ  POEL  SPEC BELL  AS2  OS2 RAKE   L1   L2   L3  KRA SCH BON

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   1         VAN LAER KRISTOF      BORNEM    11 16  1  188159 BE6057711-24 09.54563 1298.2004        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   2         MEERT RICHARD         WOLVERTE   1 14  3  179764 BE2006265-24 09.49027 1292.8476        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   3         PLATTEAU A-T.         ST.K.LOM   1 24  3  165817 BE2031059-24 09.38300 1290.4047        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   4         PLATTEAU A-T.         ST.K.LOM   1 24  6       2 BE2031075-24 09.38570 1285.9015        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   5         PLATTEAU A-T.         ST.K.LOM   1 24 23       3 BE2031176-24 09.42550 1247.5260        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   6         VAN LAER KRISTOF      BORNEM    11 16  3       2 BE6057710-24 10.01112 1244.5476        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   7         DE LAUW MICHEL        BORNEM    11  7  3  186510 BE6057670-24 10.00371 1238.2955        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   8         VAN ROY GEERT         ASSE       1 22 15  171846 BE2007206-24 09.49090 1234.9695        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   9         VAN ROY GEERT         ASSE       1 22  2       2 BE2007376-24 09.49300 1231.8710        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  10         VAN ROY GEERT         ASSE       1 22  4       3 BE2007350-24 09.49420 1230.1074        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  11         MEERT RICHARD         WOLVERTE   1 14 13       2 BE2006240-24 09.56187 1228.6375        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  12         PLATTEAU A-T.         ST.K.LOM   1 24 16       4 BE2031147-24 09.45050 1227.5163        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  13         VAN ROY GEERT         ASSE       1 22 14       4 BE2007395-24 09.50130 1225.5747        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  14         VAN ROY GEERT         ASSE       1 22 16       5 BE2007191-24 09.50320 1222.8131        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  14         VAN ROY GEERT         ASSE       1 22 18       6 BE2007193-24 09.50320 1222.8131        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  16         DE LAUW MICHEL        BORNEM    11  7  5       2 BE6057657-24 10.02571 1219.4048        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  17         MEERT RICHARD         WOLVERTE   1 14 12       3 BE2006256-24 09.57257 1219.3314        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  18         VAN LAER KRISTOF      BORNEM    11 16 14       3 BE6057718-24 10.04292 1217.9627        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  19         VAN LAER KRISTOF      BORNEM    11 16 11       4 BE6057707-24 10.04342 1217.3061        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  20         MEERT RICHARD         WOLVERTE   1 14  4       4 BE2006201-24 09.57507 1215.8950        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  21         VAN ROY GEERT         ASSE       1 22  5       7 BE2007382-24 09.52030 1209.7571        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  22         VAN ROY GEERT         ASSE       1 22  9       8 BE2007168-24 09.52220 1207.0663        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  23         MEERT RICHARD         WOLVERTE   1 14  8       5 BE2006245-24 09.58587 1206.6453        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  24         VAN LAER KRISTOF      BORNEM    11 16 15       5 BE6057726-24 10.06172 1203.9351        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  25         MEERT RICHARD         WOLVERTE   1 14  5       6 BE2006232-24 09.59547 1199.1328        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  26         PLATTEAU A-T.         ST.K.LOM   1 24 19       5 BE2031120-24 09.48350 1196.5147        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  27         VAN LAER KRISTOF      BORNEM    11 16 12       6 BE6057715-24 10.07392 1193.4984        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  28         VAN ROY GEERT         ASSE       1 22  8       9 BE2007208-24 09.54320 1188.9714        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  29         DE VELDER EDDY        WOLVERTE   1 10  4  181357 BE2016250-24 10.02410 1187.7983        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  30         MEERT RICHARD         WOLVERTE   1 14 14       7 BE2006267-24 10.01477 1184.2551        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  31         VAN LAER KRISTOF      BORNEM    11 16  2       7 BE6057702-24 10.09562 1176.4594        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  32         VAN ROY GEERT         ASSE       1 22  6      10 BE2007331-24 09.56250 1173.6779        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  33         MEERT RICHARD         WOLVERTE   1 14  1       8 BE2006223-24 10.04347 1162.9314        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  34         VAN ROY GEERT         ASSE       1 22 19      11 BE2007309-24 09.59490 1147.0419        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  35         VAN LAER KRISTOF      BORNEM    11 16  8       8 BE6057729-24 10.15142 1138.7243        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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